
KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (Autonomous) 
(Approved by AICTE, Delhi | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada | Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC & NBA) 

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

TIME TABLE 

Branch: ECE-III/I 

Section: ECE-I 

A.Y:2023-24 

W.E.F: 26-06-2023 ROOM NO: 209 

Time Table In-charge HOD, Dept of ECE 

 

 

 

Day/Time 10:00- 
11:00 

11:00- 
12:00 

12:00- 
01:00 

01:00- 
02:00 

02:00- 
03:00 

03:00- 
04:00 

04:00- 
05:00 

Mon MPMC LAB/ LICA LAB 
 
 

 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

DBMS RVSP IPR & P 

Tue LICA CRT(A) AWP CRT(R) RVSP MPMC 

Wed AWP CRT(A) MPMC CRT(R) LIB LICA 

Thu LICA LAB/ MPMC LAB ASOC-1 DBMS 

Fri DBMS LICA CRT(SS) AWP MPMC RVSP 

Sat MPMC DBMS IPR & P RVSP LICA AWP 

 

SNO SUBJECT Staff Name Phone Number 

1 
Microprocessor and 
Microcontrollers (MPMC) Dr.M.Purna Kishore 6304833728 

2 Linear IC Applications (LICA) Mr.K.MallikarjunaRao 9000838618 

3 
Antennas and Wave 
Propagation (AWP) Mr.G.MadhusudhanaRao 9642185616 

4 
Random Variables & Stochastic 
Process (RVSP) 

Mr.K.Ramakrishna 8309493662 

5 Introduction to DBMS Mr.P.Madhu Babu 9618365259 

6 
Microprocessor and 
Microcontrollers Lab 

Dr.P.Sarala/K.Shanmukha 
Priya 

7799323253/7036322492 

7 Linear IC Applications Lab 
Mr.K.MallikarjunaRao/ 
Mr.G.MadhusudhanaRao 

9000838618/9642185616 

8 
Advanced Level Skill Oriented 
Courses-I (Advanced VLSI) 

K.Shanmukha Priya 7036322492 

9 
Intellectual Property Rights and 
Patents 

Mrs.K.Sirisha 7731835357 

 

10 Campus Recruitment Training 
Mr.R.Poluraju (A)/ 

Mr.G.Suresh(R)/ 
Mrs.Ramadevi(SS) 

 

8555068592/7780104549/9014494420 

11 Library Mr.G.MadhusudhanaRao 9642185616 

12 Class In-Charge Mr.G.MadhusudhanaRao 9642185616 



KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (Autonomous) 
(Approved by AICTE, Delhi | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada | Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC & NBA) 

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

TIME TABLE 

Branch: ECE-III/I 

Section: ECE-II 

A.Y:2023-24 

W.E.F: 26-06-2023 ROOM NO: 210 

Time Table In-charge HOD, Dept of ECE 

 

 

 

Day/Time 10:00- 
11:00 

11:00- 
12:00 

12:00- 
01:00 

01:00- 
02:00 

02:00- 
03:00 

03:00- 
04:00 

04:00- 
05:00 

Mon AWP CRT(SS) MPMC 
 

 

 

 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

LICA DBMS RVSP 

Tue RVSP DBMS CRT(A) LICA CRT(R) IPR & P 

Wed LICA MPMC CRT(A) AWP LIB CRT(R) 

Thu DBMS AWP MPMC LICA LAB/ MPMC LAB 

Fri MPMC DBMS RVSP MPMC LAB/ LICA LAB 

Sat RVSP AWP LICA IPR & P ASOC-1 

 

SNO SUBJECT Staff Name Phone Number 

1 
Microprocessor and 
Microcontrollers (MPMC) Dr.M.Purna Kishore 6304833728 

2 Linear IC Applications (LICA) Mr.K.MallikarjunaRao 9000838618 

3 
Antennas and Wave Propagation 
(AWP) Mr.G.MadhusudhanaRao 9642185616 

4 
Random Variables & Stochastic 
Process (RVSP) 

Mr.K.Ramakrishna 8309493662 

5 Introduction to DBMS Mr.P.Madhu Babu 9618365259 

6 
Microprocessor and 

Microcontrollers Lab 

Mr.V.Srinivasa 

Rao/K.Shanmukha Priya 
9618326764/7036322492 

7 Linear IC Applications Lab Ms.P.Salma/K.Sowjanya 9573261995/9493174979 

8 
Advanced Level Skill Oriented 
Courses-I (Advanced VLSI) 

K.Shanmukha Priya 7036322492 

9 
Intellectual Property Rights and 
Patents 

Mrs.K.Sirisha 7731835357 

 

10 Campus Recruitment Training 
Mr.R.Poluraju/ 
Mr.G.Suresh/ 
Mrs.Ramadevi 

 

8555068592/7780104549/9014494420 

11 Library Ms.P.Salma 9573261995 

12 Class In-Charge Ms.P.Salma 9573261995 



KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES (Autonomous) 
(Approved by AICTE, Delhi | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada | Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC & NBA) 

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

TIME TABLE 

Branch: ECE-III/I 

Section: ECE-III 

A.Y:2023-24 

W.E.F: 26-06-2023 ROOM NO: 211 

Time Table In-charge HOD, Dept of ECE 

 

 

 

Day/Time 10:00- 
11:00 

11:00- 
12:00 

12:00- 
01:00 

01:00- 
02:00 

02:00- 
03:00 

03:00- 
04:00 

04:00- 
05:00 

Mon RVSP ASOC-1 
 
 

 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

LICA LAB/ MPMC LAB 

Tue AWP CRT(SS) CRT(R) CRT(A) MPMC LICA 

Wed DBMS LIB CRT(R) CRT(A) MPMC AWP 

Thu IPR & P RVSP DBMS MPMC AWP LICA 

Fri IPR & P RVSP LICA MPMC AWP DBMS 

Sat LICA RVSP DBMS MPMC LAB/ LICA LAB 

 

SNO SUBJECT Staff Name Phone Number 

1 
Microprocessor and 
Microcontrollers (MPMC) Dr.M.Purna Kishore 6304833728 

2 Linear IC Applications (LICA) Mr.K.MallikarjunaRao 9000838618 

3 
Antennas and Wave Propagation 
(AWP) Mr.G.MadhusudhanaRao 9642185616 

4 
Random Variables & Stochastic 
Process (RVSP) 

Mr.K.Ramakrishna 8309493662 

5 Introduction to DBMS Mr.P.Madhu Babu 9618365259 

6 
Microprocessor and 
Microcontrollers Lab 

Dr.M.Purna Kishore 
/K.Shanmukha Priya 

6304833728/7036322492 

7 Linear IC Applications Lab 
Ms.S.Tirumala 
Devi/Ms.P.Salma 

9493105330/9573261995 

8 
Advanced Level Skill Oriented 
Courses-I (Advanced VLSI) 

K.Shanmukha Priya 7036322492 

9 
Intellectual Property Rights and 
Patents 

Mrs.K.Sirisha 7731835357 

 

10 Campus Recruitment Training 
Mr.R.Poluraju/ 

Mr.G.Suresh/ 
Mrs.Ramadevi 

 

8555068592/7780104549/9014494420 

11 Library Mr.K.Ramakrishna 8309493662 

12 Class In-Charge Mr.K.Ramakrishna 8309493662 

 


